JAKE JAND

COLLEGE

FIRST YEAR
First Semester
ENG-120
BIO-100
MAT-130
AGR-206
PSY-271

Second Semester
ENG-121
MAT-210
MAT-241
AGR-205

HIS-252

ECO-231

SECOND YEAR
First Semester
CHM-150
COM-111
HIS-153
AGR-207
AGR-208

Second Semester
CHM-151
ART-250
POS-160
AGR-204
BUS-151

AGRICULTURE
to
UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS

TECHNICAL SYSTEMS MANAGEMENT

Composition | *

Bio Science |

College Algebra *
Introduction to Animal Science
Introduction to Psychology
SEMESTER TOTAL

Composition Il *

Finite Mathematics * OR
Analytical Geometry and Calculus |
Introduction to Soil Science

West Civil/1660-Present

Principles of Economics | (Macro)
SEMESTER TOTAL

General Chemistry | *

Intro to Speech Communication
History/Culture of Third World
Introduction to Ag Economics
Introduction to Ag Mechanization
SEMESTER TOTAL

General Chemistry Il *
Understanding Art
American National Government

Principles of Field Crop Science +++

Financial Accounting
SEMESTER TOTAL
TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS

Notes: *Prerequisites required
+++ Course only offered spring semester
U of | requires 3 years of the same foreign language for graduation

Lake Land College @ Heather Nohren, Counselor e 217-234-5256 e hnohren@lakelandcollege.edu
University of lllinois « Anne Boone, Student Academic Program Coordinator e 217-333-3570 e aboone@illinois.edu

Hours
3.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
3.0

17.0

3.0

5.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
18.0

Hours
4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0

17.0

4.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
17.0
69.0
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